
ARE YOU
PROTECTED?

SIGN-UP HERE 
TODAY!

Dive accident coverage for scuba diving, 
freediving, and rebreather diving.

1 Day
COVERAGE

6 – 10 Day
COVERAGE

11 – 30 Day
COVERAGE

2 Day
COVERAGE 20USD$

3 – 5 Day
COVERAGE 30USD$

40 USD$

50 USD$

10USD$



Emergency Medical Evacuation 
& Medical Repatriation

Dive Accident Medical Expenses

Accidental Death & Dismemberment

Search & Rescue

Repatriation of Remains

Extra Transportation/Accommodations

Lost Diving Equipment

$100,000

$100,000

$10,000

$10,000

$5,000

$3,000

$2,000

This summary is a brief description of benefits only and is subject 
to the terms, conditions, and limitations of Group Policy G-2019 ST (LAC).

Coverage is only valid in country of purchase. 
Limitations apply to all benefits.

+ Daily coverage

+ Affordable rates

+ Instant coverage

+ Easy to enroll

COVERED BENEFITS ($USD)
Loss must be the result of a diving accident
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